
                            CSL Conference Meet
                               Glenview, IL
                   Hosted by Glenbrook South High School
                                10/18/2025
           ========== GIRLS VARSITY NORTH TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    32  Skokie (Niles West)                         (20:29.3  102:26.5 2:01.9)
==========================================================
  1      2  Bethany Afework         10   19:56.4
  2      4  Bella Mohip             10   20:06.4
  3      5  Teresa Gattuso          12   20:09.2
  4      6  Antonina Moriczi        11   20:16.2
  5     15  Sheila Mehtarkhel       12   21:58.3
  6   ( 16) Maise Parylak           11   22:08.9
  7   ( 18) Allison Thannert        12   22:15.5

  2.    36  Vernon Hills                                (20:36.0  102:59.9 2:50.7)
==========================================================
  1      1  Estella Ollinger        11   18:54.2
  2      3  Hannah Greenfield       9    19:59.9
  3      8  Naina Mathur            11   20:59.1
  4     11  Campbell Fenton         10   21:21.8
  5     13  Amelia Pan              11   21:44.9
  6   ( 17) Gianna Cerauli          10   22:11.9
  7   ( 21) Jillian Leuck           12   23:33.0

  3.    52  Highland Park                               (21:13.4  106:06.9 1:23.5)
==========================================================
  1      7  Katelyn Rosen           11   20:23.6
  2      9  Kate Kubicki            10   21:12.8
  3     10  Penelope Kapple         11   21:18.3
  4     12  Charlotte Wilhite       9    21:25.1
  5     14  Skylar Niederberger     9    21:47.1
  6   ( 19) Camila Ariza            10   22:15.6
  7   ( 20) Juliana Weisz           9    22:20.6

  4.   120  Des Plaines (Maine West)                    (24:34.9  122:54.2 1:18.8)
==========================================================
  1     22  Makayla Antusas         12   23:42.3
  2     23  Gwen Gilbert            11   24:16.8
  3     24  Mia Szydlowski          9    24:56.2
  4     25  Gabby Martinez          9    24:57.8
  5     26  Emily Kmiec             9    25:01.1
  6   ( 27) Victoria Cacho          10   25:12.1
  7   ( 28) Laila Morelli           10   25:21.5
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                            Girls Varsity North
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                                    Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Estella Ollinger   11   Vernon Hills                                18:54.2  6:06 
    2    2 Bethany Afework    10   Skokie (Niles West)                         19:56.4  6:26 
    3    3 Hannah Greenfield  9    Vernon Hills                                19:59.9  6:27 
    4    4 Bella Mohip        10   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:06.4  6:29 
    5    5 Teresa Gattuso     12   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:09.2  6:30 
    6    6 Antonina Moriczi   11   Skokie (Niles West)                         20:16.2  6:32 
    7    7 Katelyn Rosen      11   Highland Park                               20:23.6  6:34 
    8    8 Naina Mathur       11   Vernon Hills                                20:59.1  6:46 
    9    9 Kate Kubicki       10   Highland Park                               21:12.8  6:50 
   10   10 Penelope Kapple    11   Highland Park                               21:18.3  6:52 
   11   11 Campbell Fenton    10   Vernon Hills                                21:21.8  6:53 
   12   12 Charlotte Wilhite  9    Highland Park                               21:25.1  6:54 
   13      Nina Volpe         12   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     21:30.9  6:56 
   14   13 Amelia Pan         11   Vernon Hills                                21:44.9  7:00 
   15   14 Skylar Niederberge 9    Highland Park                               21:47.1  7:01 
   16   15 Sheila Mehtarkhel  12   Skokie (Niles West)                         21:58.3  7:05 
   17   16 Maise Parylak      11   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:08.9  7:08 
   18   17 Gianna Cerauli     10   Vernon Hills                                22:11.9  7:09 
   19   18 Allison Thannert   12   Skokie (Niles West)                         22:15.5  7:10 
   20   19 Camila Ariza       10   Highland Park                               22:15.6  7:10 
   21   20 Juliana Weisz      9    Highland Park                               22:20.6  7:12 
   22      Gia Patel          10   Park Ridge (Maine East)                     22:32.3  7:16 
   23      Adwoa Boateng Sarp 12   Skokie (Niles North)                        23:12.4  7:29 
   24   21 Jillian Leuck      12   Vernon Hills                                23:33.0  7:35 
   25   22 Makayla Antusas    12   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    23:42.3  7:38 
   26   23 Gwen Gilbert       11   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:16.8  7:49 
   27   24 Mia Szydlowski     9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:56.2  8:02 
   28   25 Gabby Martinez     9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    24:57.8  8:03 
   29   26 Emily Kmiec        9    Des Plaines (Maine West)                    25:01.1  8:04 
   30   27 Victoria Cacho     10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    25:12.1  8:07 
   31   28 Laila Morelli      10   Des Plaines (Maine West)                    25:21.5  8:10 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com


